Project:
Type:
Note:SLLP LED PANEL LUMINAIRE
DESCRIPTION
Typically used to replace 2’x2’ and 2’x4’ fluorescent fixtures, the LED
flat panel is designed to lay in drop ceilings in offices, schools, and
healthcare applications.  The flat panels are fully dimmable, and are
compatible with building controls, motion sensors, timers, and

2x4 1213 603 43
DR  Dynamic Range 3000K to 5000K
ORDER INFORMATION
2495 Main Street, Suite 218, Buffalo NY 14214 USA T (716) 931-9322
Starco Lighting Inc. reserves the right to make changes to this product at any time without prior notice and such modification shall be effective immediately.
©2015-2026 Starco Lighting Inc. All rights reserved.Rev.04/21/2026
2/8
SLLP LED PANEL LUMINAIRE
Example: SLLP-24-50-CS-80-SD-SE
Accessories
Wattage EfficacySize CCT
SLLP=
LED Panel
15=15W
17=17W
20=20W
25=25W
30=30W
35=35W
40=40W
45=45W
50=50W
55=55W
Wireless Accessories
Sensors
CF=DC powered dual channel PIR montion & daylight sensor
Switches
CAI=AC powered interface for push, toggle and rotary switches
CIV=Wireless 4 button switch
CTV=Wireless 5 button switch
RTS=Wireless 8 function Rotary Switch
Gateway & Extenders
ECHOC=Beacon & range extender
LINCC=Gateway with ethernet & RTC
Emergency Inverters
EMDW-10=10W Emergency Inverter Wireless Pack
EMDW-20=20W Emergency Inverter Wireless Pack
CRI Driver
80=80CRI
90=90CRI
95=95CRI
SD=Standard Driver
Power Selectable,
0-10V Dim
TD= Wireless BLE
Tunable Driver
30=3000K
35=3500K
40=4000K
50=5000K
CS=CCT Selectable
3000K/3500K/
4000K/5000K
DR=Dynamic Color
Tunable Range
3000K - 5000K
SE=Standard Efficacy
       130 LPW